Ristoattrezzature®
L 4 4 4 4

Cod: 11207001097102

Freezing cabinet with Wi-Fi connection 1 solid door 900 | -6 + 40°C

Description

Freezing cabinet 1 solid door, monocoque with 75 mm insulation with HFO polyurethane foam,
cell operating temperature -6° + 40°C - device with fully automated digital control meeting
Industry 4.0 requirements

The freezing cabinets can perform multiple functions including: management of cooling, heating,
and holding, management and operation by reading temperature probes: evaporator,

cold/heat/holding cell, complete freezing/holding cycles can be performed by setting times and
temperature characteristics, ventilation.

Dimensions

Dimensioni esterne 790x1010x2090 mm



Dimensioni interne

Technical data

Alimentazione

Capacita

Classe climatica
Frequenza

Gas refrigerante

Peso

Potenza Elettrica
Refrigerazione
Sbrinamento
Temperatura d'esercizio

Voltaggio

640x850x1480 mm

Electric
900 Lt

4

50 Hz
R290

90 kg
1.31 kW
ventilated
hot gas
-15+40 °C
230V
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