

Cod: 11207001097102

## Freezing cabinet with Wi-Fi connection 1 solid door 900 I -6 + 40°C



## **Description**

Freezing cabinet 1 solid door, monocoque with 75 mm insulation with HFO polyurethane foam, cell operating temperature -6° + 40°C - device with fully automated digital control meeting Industry 4.0 requirements

The freezing cabinets can perform multiple functions including: management of cooling, heating, and holding, management and operation by reading temperature probes: evaporator, cold/heat/holding cell, complete freezing/holding cycles can be performed by setting times and temperature characteristics, ventilation.

## **Dimensions**

Dimensioni esterne	790x1010x2090 mm
--------------------	------------------

Dimensioni interne	640x850x1480 mm

## **Technical data**

Alimentazione	Electric
Capacità	900 Lt
Classe climatica	4
Frequenza	50 Hz
Gas refrigerante	R290
Peso	90 kg
Potenza Elettrica	1.31 kW
Refrigerazione	ventilated
Sbrinamento	hot gas
Temperatura d'esercizio	-15 +40 °C
Voltaggio	230 V